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Ürün Marka Stok Fiyat

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 24,20 USD

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

Pny 10+ 40,33 USD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 43,06 USD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Intenso 10+ 48,51 USD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS500G2B0A SSD Wd 10+ 59,95 USD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 63,22 USD

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Pny 10+ 65,40 USD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 GEN 4X4 5300/400MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 95,92 USD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 97,01 USD

1TB INTENSO PREMİUM 3835460 GEN3x4 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 115,54 USD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 129,71 USD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4B0E SSD

Wd 10+ 141,70 USD



1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4X0E SSD

Wd 10+ 158,05 USD

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

Pny 10+ 170,04 USD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 172,22 USD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4G0E SSD

Wd 10+ 179,85 USD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 GEN 4X4 5300/4500MB/s
SSD

Intenso 10+ 195,11 USD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 2 213,64 USD

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2
SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

Pny 10+ 280,13 USD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3G0A SSD

Wd 0 17,71 USD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 18,48 USD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 23,98 USD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD Intenso 0 25,61 USD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3G0A SSD Wd 0 26,16 USD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0C SSD

Wd 0 26,98 USD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3B0A SSD Wd 0 28,89 USD



500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4100MB/s
WDS500G4G0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 31,61 USD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 34,88 USD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4B0E SSD

Wd 0 35,42 USD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3G0C SSD

Wd 0 52,87 USD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Wd 0 52,87 USD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4G0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 63,22 USD

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4X0E Wd 0 68,67 USD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2X0E SSD

Wd 0 104,64 USD

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4B0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 129,71 USD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2G0A SSD Wd 0 140,61 USD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2B0A SSD Wd 0 149,33 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3X0E SSD

Wd 0 150,42 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4X0E SSD Wd 0 163,50 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2X0E SSD

Wd 0 178,76 USD



4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4B0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 272,50 USD

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB) Pny 0 101,37 USD

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Pny 0 103,55 USD


